CLACIK.ATLAS

COUWNTY

School # of Permits
Canby 24
Estacada 6
Gladstone

Gresham/Barlow

Lake Oswego

Molalla River 14
North Clackamas 42
Oregon City 11
Oregon Trall 7
Sherwood 1
Silver Falls

West Linn/Wilsonville 10

If you want additional information please contact:

LeAnn Woodward

Administrative Assistant

Building Codes
503-742-4750

Construction Excise Tax

Between 7/1/2024 and 9/30/2024

Value
$10,353,908.75
$2,440,254.60
$345,663.66
$4,583,929.56
$3,253,924.83
$3,765,443.78
$14,512,431.98
$3,749,089.36
$2,345,099.68
$106,112.58
$960,664.36
$5,384,846.62

SqFt
57,265
11,961

1,578
24,518
15,015
18,981
88,654
22,128
12,403

634
4,936
17,600

Tax Remitted
$84,487.10
$11,482.56

$954.37
$24,128.64
$20,923.17
$29,401.08
$125,541.24
$30,914.62
$12,737.28
$44.93
$4,738.56
$23,641.86



