

Construction Excise Tax

Between 7/1/2024 and 9/30/2024

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	24	\$10,353,908.75	57,265	\$84,487.10
Estacada	6	\$2,440,254.60	11,961	\$11,482.56
Gladstone	1	\$345,663.66	1,578	\$954.37
Gresham/Barlow	8	\$4,583,929.56	24,518	\$24,128.64
Lake Oswego	8	\$3,253,924.83	15,015	\$20,923.17
Molalla River	14	\$3,765,443.78	18,981	\$29,401.06
North Clackamas	42	\$14,512,431.98	88,654	\$125,541.24
Oregon City	11	\$3,749,089.36	22,128	\$30,914.62
Oregon Trail	7	\$2,345,099.68	12,403	\$12,737.28
Sherwood	1	\$106,112.58	634	\$44.93
Silver Falls	3	\$960,664.36	4,936	\$4,738.56
West Linn/Wilsonville	10	\$5,384,846.62	17,600	\$23,641.86

If you want additional information please contact:
LeAnn Woodward
Administrative Assistant
Building Codes
503-742-4750